
SongName ShowDate Day SSN Gap Before ETP Song After E/L S SC P T RP A E: Notes Song Set Show Type Guests Lineup

Song: #DIV/0!
A Little Light 1989-02-07 T 1965 0 Walkin' Blues, A Little Light, Standing On The Moon 1 E1 5 8 0.63 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
A Little Light 1989-02-10 F 1966 1 *Open Set 2* A Little Light, Truckin' 2 E2 1 11 0.09 Only time played to open E2. Without Bob C C C C Jerry, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
A Little Light 1989-04-28 F 1985 19 Queen Jane Approximately, A Little Light, Ramble On Rose 1 E1 5 8 0.63 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey

A Little Light 1989-05-06 Sa 1988 3 West L.A. Fadeaway, A Little Light, Queen Jane Approximately 1 E1 7 10 0.70 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey

A Little Light 1989-07-10 M 1998 10 Foolish Heart, A Little Light, Playin' In The Band 2 E2 2 11 0.18 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
A Little Light 1989-10-01 Su 2013 15 When I Paint My Masterpiece, A Little Light, Cassidy 1 E1 6 8 0.75 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
A Little Light 1989-10-11 W 2016 3 Cassidy, A Little Light, Don't Ease Me In 1 E1 8 9 0.89 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
A Little Light 1989-10-15 Su 2019 3 Samson And Delilah, A Little Light > Crazy Fingers 2 E2 2 11 0.18 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
A Little Light 1989-10-20 F 2023 4 Picasso Moon, A Little Light, Tennessee Jed 1 E1 5 10 0.50 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
A Little Light 1989-10-25 W 2026 3 Sugaree, A Little Light, Friend Of The Devil 1 E1 3 8 0.38 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
A Little Light 1989-12-06 W 2028 2 Jack A Roe, A Little Light, Victim Or The Crime 1 E1 6 8 0.75 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
A Little Light 1989-12-28 Th 2033 5 Queen Jane Approximately, A Little Light, Let It Grow 1 E1 7 8 0.88 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
A Little Light 1990-02-25 Su 2036 3 I Know You Rider, A Little Light, Estimated Prophet 2 E2 3 12 0.25 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey

A Little Light 1990-03-18 Su 2042 6 Friend Of The Devil, A Little Light, 
When I Paint My 
Masterpiece

1 E1 7 10 0.70 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey

A Little Light 1990-03-26 M 2048 6 Dupree's Diamond Blues, A Little Light, Black Throated Wind 1 E1 3 8 0.38 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
A Little Light 1990-04-01 Su 2052 4 Walkin' Blues, A Little Light, Candyman 1 E1 3 10 0.30 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
A Little Light 1990-06-15 F 2060 8 Minglewood Blues, A Little Light, Stagger Lee 1 E1 5 9 0.56 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
A Little Light 1990-06-24 Su 2064 4 Loose Lucy, A Little Light, Picasso Moon 1 E1 6 9 0.67 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
A Little Light 1990-07-04 W 2065 1 Foolish Heart > A Little Light > Scarlet Begonias 2 E2 3 12 0.25 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey

A Little Light 1990-07-12 Th 2069 4 Bertha, A Little Light, Queen Jane Approximately 1 E1 4 9 0.44 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey

A Little Light 1990-07-21 Sa 2074 5 Friend Of The Devil, A Little Light, Queen Jane Approximately 1 E1 6 8 0.75 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey

Song: 
A Mind To Give Up Livin' 1982-05-28 F 1509 0 Walkin' Blues, A Mind To Give Up Livin', Turn On Your Lovelight 2 E2 2 4 0.50 C C C C Airto Moreira Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey

Song: 
Ain't No Lie 1980-09-25 Th 1361 0 Jack A Roe, Ain't No Lie > Ripple 1 A 8 9 0.89 A C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Ain't No Lie 1980-09-27 Sa 1363 2 On The Road Again, Ain't No Lie > Ripple 1 A 10 11 0.91 A C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Ain't No Lie 1980-09-29 M 1364 1 Dark Hollow, Ain't No Lie > Ripple 1 A 9 10 0.90 A C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Ain't No Lie 1980-09-30 T 1365 1 China Doll, Ain't No Lie > Ripple 1 A 9 10 0.90 A C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Ain't No Lie 1980-10-04 Sa 1368 3 On The Road Again, Ain't No Lie > Ripple 1 A 9 10 0.90 A C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Ain't No Lie 1980-10-09 Th 1371 3 The Race Is On, Ain't No Lie > Ripple 1 A 9 10 0.90 A C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Ain't No Lie 1980-10-11 Sa 1373 2 Heaven Help The Fool, Ain't No Lie > Ripple 1 A 9 10 0.90 A C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Ain't No Lie 1980-10-19 Su 1377 4 Heaven Help The Fool, Ain't No Lie > Ripple 1 A 8 9 0.89 A C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Ain't No Lie 1980-10-23 Th 1379 2 Monkey And The Engineer, Ain't No Lie > Ripple 1 A 8 9 0.89 A C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Ain't No Lie 1980-10-29 W 1383 4 Heaven Help The Fool, Ain't No Lie > Ripple 1 A 7 8 0.88 A C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Ain't No Lie 1980-12-06 Sa 1390 7 Bird Song, Ain't No Lie, Ripple 1 A 8 9 0.89 A C C C BC Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Ain't No Lie 1981-04-25 Sa 1417 27 El Paso, Ain't No Lie, On The Road Again 1 A 7 10 0.70 A C C C BC John Kahn Jerry, Bob, Bill, Mickey
Ain't No Lie 1981-05-22 F 1433 16 Monkey And The Engineer, Ain't No Lie, On The Road Again 1 A 7 12 0.58 A C C C BC John Kahn Jerry, Bob, Mickey, Bill, Brent
Ain't No Lie 1981-10-11 Su 1464 31 Bird Song, Ain't No Lie  *Close Set 1* 1 A 7 7 1.00 A E: Only time played as an encore C C C C Jerry, Bob
Ain't No Lie 1981-10-16 F 1468 4 Cassidy, Ain't No Lie, The Race Is On 1 A 6 8 0.75 A C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey

Ain't No Lie 1984-03-28 W 1614 146 *Open Set 2* Ain't No Lie, Hell In A Bucket 2 E2 1 14 0.07
Only time played to open E2. Without Bob, Brent. Only 
time the song was played during the second set.

C C C C Jerry, Phil, Bill, Mickey

Song: 
Alabama Getaway 1979-11-04 Su 1288 0 *Open Set 2* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 2 E2 1 12 0.08 1/9 times played to open E2 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1979-11-06 T 1290 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1979-11-09 F 1292 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1979-11-10 Sa 1293 1 *Open Set 2* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 2 E2 1 12 0.08 2/9 times played to open E2 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1979-11-23 F 1294 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1979-11-24 Sa 1295 1 *Open Set 2* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 2 E2 1 12 0.08 3/9 times played to open E2 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1979-11-29 Th 1297 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1979-11-30 F 1298 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1979-12-03 M 1300 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1979-12-05 W 1302 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1979-12-09 Su 1304 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1979-12-11 T 1306 2 Sugar Magnolia, Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 2 E2 12 13 0.92 E: C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1979-12-26 W 1307 1 Looks Like Rain, Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 10 11 0.91 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1979-12-28 F 1309 2 *Open Set 2* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 2 E2 1 12 0.08 4/9 times played to open E2 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1979-12-31 M 1311 2 Looks Like Rain > Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 7 8 0.88 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-03-30 Su 1313 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 12 0.08 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-04-05 Sa 1316 3 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway, Saint Of Circumstance 1 E1 1 2 0.50 C C C PTV Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-04-28 M 1317 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-05-01 Th 1319 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 12 0.08 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-05-02 F 1320 1 *Open Set 2* Alabama Getaway > Feel Like A Stranger 2 E2 1 11 0.09 5/9 times played to open E2 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey



SongName ShowDate Day SSN Gap Before ETP Song After E/L S SC P T RP A E: Notes Song Set Show Type Guests Lineup
Alabama Getaway 1980-05-06 T 1322 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 12 0.08 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-05-07 W 1323 1 Good Lovin', Alabama Getaway  *Close Set 2* 2 E2 11 11 1.00 E: C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-05-08 Th 1324 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-05-10 Sa 1325 1 Sugar Magnolia, Alabama Getaway, One More Saturday Night 2 E2 12 13 0.92 E: C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-05-11 Su 1326 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-05-12 M 1327 1 Jack Straw > Alabama Getaway > El Paso 1 E1 2 10 0.20 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-05-14 W 1328 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-05-15 Th 1329 1 Good Lovin', Alabama Getaway  *Close Set 2* 2 E2 12 12 1.00 E: C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-05-16 F 1330 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-05-29 Th 1331 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-05-30 F 1332 1 Good Lovin', Alabama Getaway  *Close Set 2* 2 E2 10 10 1.00 E: C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-05-31 Sa 1333 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-06-05 Th 1334 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 12 0.08 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-06-07 Sa 1335 1 Good Lovin', Alabama Getaway > One More Saturday Night 2 E2 11 13 0.85 E: C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-06-08 Su 1336 1 Sugar Magnolia, Alabama Getaway > Brokedown Palace 2 E2 10 11 0.91 E: C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-06-12 Th 1337 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-06-13 F 1338 1 Sugar Magnolia, Alabama Getaway  *Close Set 2* 2 E2 12 12 1.00 E: C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-06-14 Sa 1339 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-06-19 Th 1340 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-06-20 F 1341 1 *Open Set 2* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 2 E2 1 12 0.08 6/9 times played to open E2 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-06-29 Su 1343 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-07-01 T 1344 1 Good Lovin', Alabama Getaway > Johnny B. Goode 2 E2 14 15 0.93 E: C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-08-16 Sa 1345 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-08-19 T 1347 2 Around And Around > Alabama Getaway, Johnny B. Goode 2 E2 12 13 0.92 Only time played to close E2 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-08-21 Th 1349 2 Sugar Magnolia, Alabama Getaway  *Close Set 2* 2 E2 9 9 1.00 E: C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-08-23 Sa 1350 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-08-29 F 1354 4 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 12 0.08 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-08-31 Su 1356 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 12 0.08 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-09-02 T 1357 1 Sugar Magnolia, Alabama Getaway  *Close Set 2* 2 E2 12 12 1.00 E: C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-09-06 Sa 1360 3 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 13 0.08 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-09-25 Th 1361 1 *Open Set 2* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 2 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-09-30 T 1365 4 *Open Set 2* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 2 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-10-02 Th 1366 1 Sugar Magnolia, Alabama Getaway  *Close Set 3* 3 E2 12 12 1.00 E: C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-10-04 Sa 1368 2 *Open Set 2* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 2 E1 1 12 0.08 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-10-07 T 1370 2 Good Lovin', Alabama Getaway  *Close Set 3* 3 E2 10 10 1.00 E: C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-10-09 Th 1371 1 *Open Set 3* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 3 E2 1 12 0.08 7/9 times played to open E2 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-10-14 T 1375 4 *Open Set 2* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 2 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-10-18 Sa 1376 1 *Open Set 2* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 2 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-10-22 W 1378 2 *Open Set 2* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 2 E1 1 9 0.11 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-10-27 M 1382 4 *Open Set 2* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 2 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-10-30 Th 1384 2 *Open Set 2* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 2 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-11-26 W 1386 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 12 0.08 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-11-29 Sa 1388 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-12-12 F 1391 3 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-12-26 F 1394 3 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1980-12-31 W 1398 4 *Open Set 2* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 2 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-02-27 F 1400 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 8 0.13 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-03-05 Th 1404 4 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-03-07 Sa 1406 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 12 0.08 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-03-14 Sa 1411 5 *Open Set 2* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 2 E2 1 13 0.08 8/9 times played to open E2 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-03-21 Sa 1413 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-03-28 Sa 1416 3 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-04-30 Th 1418 2 C.C. Rider, Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 4 9 0.44 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-05-01 F 1419 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-05-05 T 1422 3 Truckin' > Alabama Getaway > Johnny B. Goode 2 E2 9 11 0.82 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-05-06 W 1423 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-05-12 T 1428 5 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-05-17 Su 1432 4 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 13 0.08 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-07-02 Th 1434 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-07-11 Sa 1440 6 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-08-12 W 1443 3 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-08-27 Th 1447 4 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-09-27 Su 1456 9 Jack Straw, Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 2 11 0.18 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-09-30 W 1457 1 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 12 0.08 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-10-03 Sa 1459 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-10-13 T 1466 7 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-10-15 Th 1467 1 Far From Me > Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 9 10 0.90 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-12-05 Sa 1475 8 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1981-12-26 Sa 1480 5 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1982-02-19 F 1487 7 *Open Set 2* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 2 E2 1 13 0.08 9/9 times played to open E2 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
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Alabama Getaway 1982-03-13 Sa 1490 3 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1982-04-03 Sa 1493 3 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1982-04-09 F 1497 4 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1982-04-15 Th 1502 5 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1982-05-28 F 1509 7 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway, Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Airto Moreira Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1982-07-31 Sa 1516 7 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1982-08-08 Su 1522 6 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1982-09-12 Su 1529 7 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 9 0.11 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1982-09-23 Th 1536 7 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 9 0.11 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1982-10-09 Sa 1538 2 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1982-12-30 Th 1545 7 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 9 0.11 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1983-04-12 T 1556 11 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1983-04-23 Sa 1564 8 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1983-06-21 T 1572 8 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1983-08-20 Sa 1580 8 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 9 0.11 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1983-08-31 W 1586 6 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1983-09-06 T 1589 3 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1983-09-11 Su 1593 4 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1983-09-24 Sa 1596 3 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1983-10-14 F 1601 5 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1983-10-30 Su 1608 7 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 9 0.11 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1984-03-31 Sa 1616 8 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Feel Like A Stranger 1 E1 1 9 0.11 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1984-04-21 Sa 1626 10 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1984-04-27 F 1630 4 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1984-06-12 T 1638 8 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1984-06-23 Sa 1642 4 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 9 0.11 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1984-07-03 T 1649 7 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 9 0.11 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1984-10-14 Su 1664 15 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1984-11-03 Sa 1674 10 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 7 0.14 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1985-03-21 Th 1685 11 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1985-04-04 Th 1695 10 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Jack Straw 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1985-06-24 M 1708 13 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 8 0.13 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1985-08-24 Sa 1717 9 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 7 0.14 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1985-09-15 Su 1728 11 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 8 0.13 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1985-11-04 M 1736 8 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 9 0.11 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1986-03-24 M 1758 22 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 9 0.11 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1986-04-18 F 1769 11 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 11 0.09 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1986-06-21 Sa 1778 9 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 8 0.13 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1986-07-02 W 1784 6 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 10 0.10 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1986-12-17 W 1790 6 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 9 0.11 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1987-03-27 F 1805 15 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 8 0.13 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1987-04-19 Su 1819 14 Cassidy, Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 8 9 0.89 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1987-06-21 Su 1829 10 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Promised Land 1 E1 1 9 0.11 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1988-03-16 W 1887 58 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 9 0.11 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1988-04-04 M 1898 11 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Johnny B. Goode 1 E1 1 8 0.13 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1988-09-14 W 1939 41 Let The Good Times Roll, Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 2 9 0.22 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1989-02-12 Su 1968 29 Monkey And The Engineer, Alabama Getaway, Dire Wolf 2 E2 3 13 0.23 C C C C Bob Dylan (guitar, vocals) Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey

Alabama Getaway 1989-06-18 Su 1991 23 Jack Straw, Alabama Getaway, Queen Jane Approximately 1 E1 3 8 0.38 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey

Alabama Getaway 1995-02-19 Su 2408 417 Walkin' Blues, Alabama Getaway, Me And My Uncle 1 E1 4 7 0.57 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Vince, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1995-03-19 Su 2416 8 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway, Walkin' Blues 1 E1 1 6 0.17 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Vince, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1995-03-30 Th 2423 7 Easy Answers, Alabama Getaway  *Close Set 1* 1 E1 8 8 1.00 Only time played to close E1 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Vince, Bill, Mickey
Alabama Getaway 1995-06-02 F 2437 14 *Open Set 1* Alabama Getaway > Greatest Story Ever Told 1 E1 1 8 0.13 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Vince, Bill, Mickey

Song: 
Alhambra 1977-03-18 F 1097 0 Terrapin Station > Alhambra > Drums 2 E2 7 12 0.58 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Keith, Donna, Bill, Mickey

Song: 
Alice D. Millionaire 1966-10-31 M 118 0 Viola Lee Blues, Alice D. Millionaire  *Close Set 1* 1 E1 2 2 1.00 UC US C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Pigpen, Bill
Alice D. Millionaire 1966-12-01 Th 130 12 One Kind Favor, Alice D. Millionaire, Me And My Uncle 1 E1 7 9 0.78 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Pigpen, Bill

Song: 
All Along The Watchtower 1987-06-20 Sa 1828 0 Gimme Some Lovin' > All Along The Watchtower > The Wheel 2 E2 8 13 0.62 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey

All Along The Watchtower 1987-06-26 F 1830 2 The Wheel > All Along The Watchtower > Black Peter 2 E2 9 13 0.69 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey

All Along The Watchtower 1987-07-02 Th 1834 4 Goin' Down The Road Feelin' Bad > All Along The Watchtower > Stella Blue 2 E2 10 13 0.77 C C C C Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey

All Along The Watchtower 1987-07-04 Sa 1835 1 Joey, All Along The Watchtower, Knockin' On Heaven's Door 2 E2 12 13 0.92 1/7 times played to close E2 C C C C Bob Dylan Jerry, Bob, Phil, Brent, Bill, Mickey


